The IntelliKnight System is the easy way
to make the most of fire alarm technology.
IntelliKnight 5820XL-EVS offers an Emergency Voice System integrated with the fire alarm functions of the
control panel. The 5820XL-EVS offers built-in digital communication, distributed intelligent power, a modular
design and an expanded, easy to use interface. Powerful features such as drift compensation and maintenance
alert are delivered in this powerful FACP from Silent Knight.
For more information about the 5820XL-EVS system, or to locate your nearest source, please call
800-328-0103.

53624  SD Devices Data Sheet
53623  SK Devices Data Sheet
Ordering Information
5820XL-EVS FACP with Emergency Voice System
EVS Accessories
EVS-50W 50 Watt Amplifier
EVS-125W 125 Watt Amplifier
EVS-100W 50/100 Watt Amplifier
EVS-100WBU     External Backup Amplifier
EVS-INT50W 50 Watt Internal Amplifier
EVS-CE4 4 Circuit Audio Expander
EVS-SW24 24 Switch Expander
EVS-VCM Voice Control Module
VIP-TR Panel Trim Ring to flush mount
SK-SCK  Seismic Compliance Kit
EVS-RCU Supervised Remote Command Unit